resources may lead to operating challenges such as lack of resources, loss of knowledge, and a lengthy time
period associated with skill development. Failure to attract and hire employees, including the ability to transfer
significant internal historical knowledge and expertise to the new employees, or workforce disruptions due to
work stoppages or strikes, or the future availability and cost of contract labor may cause costs to operate TEC’s
systems to rise. If TEC is unable to successfully attract and retain an appropriately qualified workforce, results of
operations could be negatively impacted.

S-11

TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY
DOCKET NO. 20210153-EI
CONSUMMATION REPORT
FILED:  MARCH 31, 2023

104

 ˆ200FaGJpet$RjiVpÃŠ
200FaGJpet$RjiVpˆ

376839 SUPPTX 12TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPA
PRO SUPP - TAMPA ELE

08-Jul-2022 10:38 EST
CLN PSATL

Donnelley Financial LSWjadhv0in
START PAGE

7*
PMT 1C

VDI-W10-DPF-198
22.6.23.0

CAPITALIZATION

The following table summarizes our historical capitalization at March 31, 2022 and our capitalization as
adjusted to reflect the issuance and sale of notes contemplated by this prospectus supplement based on estimated
net proceeds of $594.3 million and our application of the net proceeds in the manner described in “Use of
Proceeds” in this prospectus supplement.

March 31, 2022

Actual
Amounts

As
Adjusted

($ in millions)

Cash and cash equivalents ..... $ 20 $ 302

Short-term debt ..... 813 500
Long-term debt due within one year ..... 250 250
Long-term debt, less amount due within one year ..... 3,137 3,732

Total debt ..... 4,200 4,482
Common equity ..... 5,000 5,000

Total capitalization ..... $9,200 $9,482

S-12

TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY
DOCKET NO. 20210153-EI
CONSUMMATION REPORT
FILED:  MARCH 31, 2023

105

 ˆ200FaGJpetuuGm5pÈŠ
200FaGJpetuuGm5p¨

376839 SUPPTX 13TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPA
PRO SUPP - TAMPA ELE

07-Jul-2022 17:51 EST
CLN PSATL

Donnelley Financial LSWcorng0ln
START PAGE

5*
PMT 1C

VDI-W10-PF-1040
22.6.23.0

USE OF PROCEEDS

We estimate that the net proceeds (after deducting the underwriting discount and estimated offering
expenses payable by us) from this offering will be approximately $594.3 million. We expect to use the net
proceeds from this offering for general corporate purposes, including the possible repayment of a portion of the
indebtedness outstanding under our credit facilities. The amounts drawn on our credit facilities, and the